1
Application Note 1748
ISL28617SMXXEV1Z User’s Guide
Introduction
The ISL28617SMXXEV1Z evaluation board is designed to assess
the performance of the ISL28617 differential input, differential
output, precision instrumentation amplifier (in-amp). With an
input voltage range up to ±34V, a supply voltage range of 8V (±4V)

10 ±0.8V ±1V ±13V
100 ±0.08V ±0.1V ±13V
TABLE 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
BOARD PART NUMBER GAIN TYPE
ISL28617SMR25EV1Z 0.25 Evaluation Board
ISL28617SM10EV1Z 10 Evaluation Board
ISL28617SM100EV1Z 100 Evaluation Board
ISL28617SMXXEV1Z Evaluation Board Layout
FIGURE 1. TOP LAYER FIGURE 2. BOTTOM LAYER
FIGURE 3. ASSEMBLY DRAWING
Application Note 1748
3 AN1748.2